   Zeli Systems         3233 Pagosa Ct., El Paso, TX 79904
Phone  (915) 751-3222       FAX  (915) 751-3222
Zeli Systems
SATPAK-104
Features:
• The SATPAK-104 is a PC-104 carrier board for miniature  GPS
receivers.
• Can be configured to accommodate Trimble ACEII/ACEIII or

receiver.  Zeli Systems can order and integrate your GPS receiver
with the SATPAK-104.
Ordering Information:
Configured for Trimble ACEII/ACEIII:
  SATPAK-104-TS     RS-232 on P1 and P2
  SATPAK-104-TD    RS-422 on P1 and P2
  SATPAK-104-TSD   RS-232 on P1
 RS-422 on P2 (RTCM)
Configured for Motorola M12/VPGT/UT ONCORE:
  SATPAK-104-MS    RS-232 on P1
  SATPAK-104-MD    RS-422 on P1
J2 Pass-Through option:
   Add J2 suffix to existing order number.
   Example:  SATPAK-104-TSDJ
The “No Hassle” GPS
solution for the PC-104 bus
Comment [M1]:
   Zeli Systems         3233 Pagosa Ct., El Paso, TX 79904
Phone  (915) 751-3222       FAX  (915) 751-3222
Zeli Systems
SATPAK-104  SPECIFICATIONS
Mechanical, Environmental, Power:
 Mechanical:  PC-104 Bus compatible
 Dimensions:  3.775” x 3.550”
 Operating Temp: 0°C to 55° C